2020 Calendar =i IDEA

Main Start Date: Every Monday \\ EDUCATION
Regular classes will be closed on holidays of the Philippines, however level test and orientation will still take place.
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Philippines Official Holidays
Reqular Holidays Remarks

Jan 1 (Wednesday) - New year's Day
.
Apr 10 (Friday) - Good Friday Fri
May 1 (Friday) - Labor Day

Jun 12 (Friday) - Independence Day

Aug 31 (Monday) - National Heros Day .

Graduation ceremony will be held every Friday when
students are awarded their certificates and are given
a chance to say their speeches.

Graduation

School activity Monthly in-campus activities vary from speech contests,
poster-making contests, spelling bees and other

activities which involve English and fun.

Nov 30 (Monday) - Bonifacio Day
Dec 25 (Friday) - Christmas Day
Dec 30 (Wednesday) - Rizal Day

I:I Special Non-Working Holidavs
Jan 25 (Saturday) - Chinese Lunar New Year's Day

Feb 24 (Monday) -Cebu City Charter Day (IDEA ACADEMIA only)

Feb 25 (Tuesday) - People Power Anniversary
Apr 11 (Saturday) - Black Saturday .

Volunteer proaram  Outreach programs involve community service, feeding
programs and other forms of volunteerism where both
teachers and students take part in.

Flea market Flea Market is an activity done once every two
months when we gather donation from students and
sell them at a very low price. The proceeds are then

given to typhoon-stricken or earthquake-affected

May 24 (Friday) - Eid al-Fitr
Jul 31 (Friday) - Eid al-Adha (Feast of the Sacrifice)

Aug 6 (Thursday) - Cebu Provincial Foundation Day

Aug 21 (Friday) - Ninoy Aquino Day areas.

Aug 30 (Sunday) - Madaue City Charter Day (IDEA CEBU only)
Sep 9 (Wednesday) - Osmena Day

Nov 1 (Sunday) - All Saints' Day

Dec 8 (Tuesday) - Feast of The Immaculate Conception of Mary
Dec 24 (Thursday) - Chrismas Eve

Outdoor Activity Out-of-campus activities provide oppportunities for
more fun experiences such as hiking, island hopping,

Oslob tour, Bohol Tour and Etc

Special group The school prepare 8 periods special group classes
classes for students during Special holidays

Dec 31 (Thursday) - New Year's Eve

** The schedule may be changed without prior notice.



